ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
V251022
Color
B= Blue
GR= Green/Red
Housing
041108= Slim US
072122= Rectangle US

05.
1. Product Features
3. How to Order
Table of Contents
V251022
- 1 -
ACCESS & INDUSTRIAL CONTROL
11 11
2
2
72
86
60
41
8683 108  122
Ø5.5
Ø5.5
Ø25 Ø25M22
Ø22.5
3
11
2
Ø25 M22
3
M22
3
Ø22.5 Ø22.5
COM
LED V+
N.O.
LED G
LED R
N.C.
(Unit : mm)
60 [2]
V250324
AR-PB5
83.5 [1]
TEMPLATE
DIMMENSION
AR-PB2
Mechanical Life : > 500,000 times
Actuating Force : 300~500gf
Mechanical Life : > 500,000 times
Actuating Force : 400~700gf
36
56
AR-PB5
Mounting hole
AR-PB2
Mounting hole
※If the LED function is not used, the two cables can be left unwire
R11
Slim Type Rectangle Wide US Type Square EU Type
108(H)X41(W)X15(D) 122(H)X72(W)X15(D) 86(H)X86(W)X15(D)
108(H)X41(W)X13(D) 122(H)X72(W)X13(D) 86(H)X86(W)X13(D)
Modle No.
Dimmension
(mm)
PIC
PB2
PB5
Stainless LED Push Button
FunctionCable Color Description
1 Black
2 Red
N.O.3 Blue
COM
4 Purple N.C.
V+
LED G
LED R
6 Orange